SCHEDULE - HELLENIC SHARKS

Date

Sun, Feb 22, 15
Mon, Feb 23, 15
Sun, Mar 01, 15
Sun, Mar 08, 15
Mon, Mar 09, 15
Sun, Mar 15, 15
Mon, Mar 16, 15
Sun, Mar 22, 15
Sun, Mar 29, 15
Sun, Apr 12, 15
Sun, Apr 19, 15
Mon, Apr 20, 15
Sun, Apr 26, 15

Mon, Apr 27, 15

14
15

spring 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Home

H DEMONS
HELLENIC SHARKS
u HELLENIC SHARKS
n HELLENIC SHARKS
H HELLENIC SHARKS

2 SHAOLIN MONKS
n MALTON MAVERICKS
HELLENIC SHARKS

E HELLENIC SHARKS
u HELLENIC SHARKS
u THRASHERS

Mar. 10, 2026

S Visitor
3 HELLENIC SHARKS

n DEMONS

MALTON MAVERICKS

0

1 HELLENIC SHARKS
1 HELLENIC SHARKS
5

HELLENIC SHARKS

n HELLENIC SHARKS

HELLENIC SHARKS
E MALTON MAVERICKS

3 HELLENIC SHARKS

DEF

Time

5:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



